
SAVINGS

PRICES VALID  
MAR 10 - MAR 23, 2025OPEN TO EVERYONE – NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

EXPLORE 

BUY MORE SAVE MORE

35 LB
1328699

50 LB
2227952

I 1

SHREDDED MILD CHEDDAR CHEESE 
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 1332634 FANCY
                  | 5332630 FEATHER

HEAVY MAYONNAISE
DUKE'S | 9189275

1799 1999
5 LB 1 GAL

3899
15 LB

3199** 4699**

3299 4999

35 LB 50 LB
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE

HARVEST VALUE®  
CLEAR VEGETABLE FRYING OIL

ROYAL
WHITE JASMINE RICE

FRENCH FRIED TATER NUGGETS 
MONARCH® | 0068106

5499
6/5 LB

ASIAN CUT BROCCOLI CROWNS
9372269

1999
20 LB

SWAI FILLET 3-5 OZ
2534410

6999 7299
4/5 LB 4/1 GAL

169
BONELESS PORK 
CUSHION MEAT 
PATUXENT FARMS® | 1099048

PER LB UNIT/CASE 
5/2/2 LB AVG

NATURAL GRANULATED SUGAR
ROGERS | 1074337

3599
50 LB



PRICES VALID MAR 10 - MAR 23, 2025   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

VISIT: CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

DISPOSABLES & SUPPLIES

SAVE TIME ORDER ONLINE*

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.
I 2

GRANULATED GARLIC
MONARCH® | 1011417

WHOLE DRIED 
GUAJILLO PEPPERS
PEPITOS CHILITOS | 7035105

429 949

5799

2999

4291399

3299
7.25 LB 5 LB

FLAT LIDS
FITS 9 & 12-24 OZ
APC | 2602476

289
100 CT

12 OZ WHITE PAPER  
HOT CUPS 
MONOGRAM® | 6809545 

20/50 CT

WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR 5%
MONARCH® | 1328335

9 IN MOLDED FIBER PLATES
ECOSYSTEMS | 1036189

1 GAL 125 CT

DICED TOMATOES  
HEAVY PACK IN JUICE
HARVEST VALUE® | 2328508

ORIGINAL REDHOT SAUCE
FRANK'S | 8013625

#101 GAL

2889
10/100 CT

249
WHITE DINNER NAPKINS 
15 IN x 17 IN 2-PLY 
ULTRA-SOFT PLUS | 8803346

108 CT

6969 4489
28/108 CT 3/4 RL

1499
4 RL

JUMBO ROLL TISSUE
2-PLY 
ULTRA-SOFT PLUS | 9377980

ENGLISH CUCUMBERS
8304586

749
12 CT

GRADE A RED POTATOES
8010498

2499
50 LB

SPRING MIX
1719156 

CHOICE LEMONS
4161453

BAGGED  
CARA CARA ORANGES
1137324

899

499

799

3 LB

5 LB

8 LB

3149

3949

3549

4/8 LB

8/5 LB

4/3 LB

17399

4999

1709 3789

2199

6/5 LB

4/1 GAL

4/1 GAL 4/125 CT

6/#10



PRICES VALID MAR 10 - MAR 23, 2025   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.PRICES VALID MAR 10 - MAR 23, 2025   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

STOCK UP ON 
DAILY VALUES

FIND IT IN THE FREEZER!  

FIND IT IN OUR DAIRY & DELI SECTION! 
CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

PUFF PASTRY
PILLSBURY | 4415410 5 IN SQUARES
                     | 7029200 SHEETS

NON-DAIRY  
WHIPPED TOPPING
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 0843771 

6 IN BEEF HOT DOGS 4-1
CLOVERDALE | 6460453

LIGHTLY DUSTED  
CALAMARI RINGS & TENTACLES
AQUA STAR | 3834397

BATTERED  
SWEET CORN NUGGETS
MOLLY'S KITCHEN | 9332651

GROUND PORK 80% LEAN 
PATUXENT FARMS®  | 3718097

BAVARIAN BAKERY
SOFT PRETZEL STICKS
J&J SNACK FOODS | 4183685

I 3

5999

349

1949

1549

449

2199

2039

240 OZ

15 OZ

5 LB

2.5 LB

2 LB

4/2.5 LB

36 CT

37993399

6189

7789

8149 2689

12/15 OZ4/5 LB

4/2.5 LB

4/5 LB

HEAVY SOUR CREAM
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 7635261

5 LB899

PREMIUM FOIL WRAPPED
TURKEY BREAST ROAST
PATUXENT FARMS® | 7833213

329
PER LB UNIT/CASE  
10 LB AVG

4/36 CT 6/2 LB

BEEF TRIPE
6424424

HALF MOON PROSCUITTO HAM
ROSELI® | 7328909

899

819

4669

3759

7729

7.5 LB

PER LB UNIT/CASE 
5.5 LB AVG

6/117 OZ

12/24 OZ

4/47 CT

ORIGINAL BAKED BEANS
BUSH'S BEST | 5822637

CONTINENTAL BUTTER CHIPS
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 0877563

NATURALLY FLAVORED 
DRINK MIXES 
THIRSTER | SELECT VARIETIES

859

2199

429

117 OZ

47 CT

24 OZ

3569
4/7.5 LB

FULLY COOKED BACON PIECES
CLOVERDALE | 1088383

2949
5 LB

5889
2/5 LB



FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

PRICES VALID 
MAR 10 – MAR 23, 2025

Copyright © 2025 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. Some 
pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity 
may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit 
purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

@USFCHEFSTORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

ON SALE MARCH 10 THROUGH MARCH 23, 2025
CASE
PRICE

I 4

JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS
PATUXENT FARMS® | 2723229

BONELESS BEEF TERES MAJOR
IBP | 7822996

8699589
40 LBPER LB UNIT/CASSE 

8-10 LB AVG

2899
150 CT

MINERAL FILLED 
POLYPROPELENE HINGED 
CONTAINERS 9 IN x 9 IN 
ECOSYSTEMS | 1083404

298913489 2269
2/5 LB36/1 LB 6/1 GAL

JUMBO CARROTS
9503475

1999 
50 LB

1499
5 LB

CHEF-READY CUTS 
DICED STRAWBERRIES
DOLE | 5776919

379
DISINFECTANT BLEACH
MONOGRAM® | 6696848

1 GAL

BATTERED OR BREADED COD
AQUA STAR | 9451763 BATTERED
                     | 2994103 BREADED

1649
2.5 LB

ENERGY DRINKS
RED BULL | SELECT VARIETIES

GOURMET SYRUPS
DAVINCI | SELECT VARIETIES

3799

579

24/8.4 OZ

750 ML

399
1 LB

BUTTER PRINTS
GLENVIEW FARMS®

0877506 SALTED
0899807 UNSALTED

6589
4/2.5 LB


